RESOLUTION#214 OF 2014

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the City of Margate

City, New Jersey

THAT the attached list of transfer(s) in the 2014 BUDGET be and are hereby

approved.

DATE: November 6, 2014

I, Thomas D. Hiltner, City Clerk of Margate City, Atlantic County, do hereby
certify the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of a resolution adopted by the
Commissioners of the City of Margate City at a meeting of said Commission held on
November 6, 2014 and said resolution was adopted by not less than a two-thirds vote
of the members of the Commission.

Thomas D. Hiltner, RMC, City Clerk



FROM
Directors Office Revenue & Finance OE
Feasibility Studies
Streets S&W
Construction OE
Beachfront Maintenance S&W
Gasoline

CITY OF MARGATE
TRANSFERS FOR NOVEMBER 6th, 2014

1,600.00
1,400.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
6,800.00
5,000.00

$ 27,300.00

TO
City Clerk OE
Technology OE
Streets OE
Construction S&W
Beachfront Maintenance OE
Natural Gas

1,600.00
1,400.00
10,000.00
2,500.00
6,800.00
5,000.00

S 27,300.00
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