RESOLUTION#214 OF 2014

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the City of Margate City, New Jersey

THAT the attached list of transfer(s) in the 2014 BUDGET be and are hereby approved.

DATE: November 6, 2014

I, Thomas D. Hiltner, City Clerk of Margate City, Atlantic County, do hereby certify the foregoing to be a true and correct copy of a resolution adopted by the Commissioners of the City of Margate City at a meeting of said Commission held on November 6, 2014 and said resolution was adopted by not less than a two-thirds vote of the members of the Commission.

Thomas D. Hiltner, RMC, City Clerk

CITY OF MARGATE TRANSFERS FOR NOVEMBER 6th, 2014

FROM		то	
Directors Office Revenue & Finance OE	1,600.00	City Clerk OE	1,600.00
Feasibility Studies	1,400.00	Technology OE	1,400.00
Streets S&W	10,000.00	Streets OE	10,000.00
Construction OE	2,500.00	Construction S&W	2,500.00
Beachfront Maintenance S&W	6,800.00	Beachfront Maintenance OE	6,800.00
Gasoline	5,000.00	Natural Gas	5,000.00
	\$ 27,300.00		\$ 27,300.00